ar
X
iv
:1
30
1.
28
02

(2010), arXiv:1012.2367 [hep-ex].
13. ALEPH, DELPHI, L3 and OPAL Collaborations, The LEP Working Group
for Higgs boson searches, Phys. Lett. B 565 (2003) 61.
14. CDF Collaboration, T. Aaltonen et al., Phys. Rev. Lett. 109 (2012) 111802,
arXiv:1207.1707 [hep-ex].
15. DØ Collaboration, V. M. Abazov et al., Phys. Rev. Lett. 109 (2012) 121802,
arXiv:1207.6631 [hep-ex].
16. CDF Collaboration, DØ Collaboration, Phys. Rev. Lett. 109 (2012) 71804,
Lett. (2012), arXiv:1207.6436 [hep-ex].
17. ATLAS Collaboration, Phys. Rev. D86 (2012) 032003.
18. CMS Collaboration, Phys. Lett. B 710 (2012) 26.
19. ATLAS Collaboration, Phys. Lett. B716 (2012) 1–29, arXiv:1207.7214
[hep-ex]. Figures from ATLAS web.
20. CMS Collaboration, Phys. Lett. B716 (2012) 30–61, arXiv:1207.7235
[hep-ex].
21. ATLAS Collaboration, ATLAS-CONF-2012-127 (2012)
22. ATLAS Collaboration, JINST 3 (2008) S08003.
23. ATLAS Collaboration, Phys. Lett. B 710 (2012) 383.
24. ATLAS Collaboration, ATLAS-CONF-2011-063 (2011)
25. ATLAS Collaboration, Eur. Phys. J. C72 (2012) 1909.
26. ATLAS Collaboration, ATLAS-CONF-2012-047 (2012)
27. ATLAS Collaboration, ATLAS-CONF-2012-092 (2012)
28. W. Lampl, S. Laplace, D. Lelas, P. Loch, H. Ma, S. Menke, S. Rajagopalan,
20 A. Schaffer on behalf of the ATLAS Collaboration
D. Rousseau, S. Snyder, and G. Unal, ATL-LARG-PUB-2008-002 (2008)
29. ATLAS Collaboration, Phys. Lett. B 707 (2012) 438.
30. ATLAS Collaboration, ATLAS-CONF-2012-080 (2012)
31. ATLAS Collaboration, Phys. Rev. Lett. 108 (2012) 111803.
32. ATLAS Collaboration, Eur. Phys. J. C72 (2012) 1849.
33. ATLAS Collaboration, Phys. Rev. D83 (2011) 052005.
34. OPAL Collaboration Collaboration, K. Ackerstaff et al., Eur. Phys. J. C4
(1998) 47, arXiv:hep-ex/9710010 [hep-ex].
35. M. Vesterinen and T. R. Wyatt, Nucl. Instrum. Meth. A602 (2009) 432.
36. J. Gaiser, Ph.D. Thesis No. SLAC-R-255, (1982) 178.
37. S. N. Bernstein, Comm. Soc. Math. Kharkov 13 (1912) 1.
38. G. Cowan, K. Cranmer, E. Gross, and O. Vitells, Eur. Phys. J. C71 (2011)
1554.
39. A. L. Read, J. Phys. G28 (2002) 2693.
40. ATLAS Collaboration, ATLAS-CONF-2012-093 (2012)
41. L. D. Landau, Dokl. Akad. Nawk. USSR 60 (1948) 207.
42. C. N. Yang, Phys. Rev. 77 (1950) 242.